 Eschborn, 20.11.2018      i.V.    i.A.
Ort, Datum    (Unterschrift/Stempel)
location, date    signature/company-stamp
PROTEC Produktmanagement, Ludwig-Erhard-Straße 21-3 9, D-65760 Eschborn
 Tel. (06196) 477-0, Fax: (06196) 477-664
www.protecclass.de, Stand: 05/2008
CE - Konformitätserklärung
CE Declaration of Conformity
Name/Anschrift des Ausstellers :
Manufacturer address:
UNI ELEKTRO Fachgroßhandel GmbH & Co. KG
Produktmanagement PROTEC
Ludwig-Erhard-Straße 21-39
D-65760 Eschborn
Produktbezeichnung:
Product name:
LED Leuchtmittel A60, C35; G45; RR50, E14, GU5.3,
GU10
05400662, 05400663, 05400664, 05400665, 05400666;
05400667, 05400671, 05400672
Typenbezeichnung:
Product type:
PAGL LED A60 20W, PAGL LED C35 5.5W, PAGL
LED G45 5.5W, PAGL LED G45 E27, PLED RR50
LED E14 6W, PAGL LED A60 E14; PLEDL GU5.38W,
PLEDL GU 10 8W
Die bezeichneten Produkte erfüllen die Bestimmung der Richtlinie:
The described products fulfill the regulation of the guideline:
2014/35/EC
2014/30/EU (EMC)
2011/65/EU
2009/125/EC (Ökodesign-Richtlinie)
Unsere Produkte werden vorschriftsmäßig mit dem CE-Kennzeichen versehen. Die
Kennzeichnung gemäß der Richtlinie erfolgt sichtbar und leserlich auf den elektrischen
Betriebsmitteln oder auf der Verpackung bzw. der Gebrauchsanleitung oder dem Garantieschein.
Our products are provided with the C E characteristic as instructed. The labelling according to the directive
occurs clearly visible and legible on the electrical equipment respectively in the instruction for usage or on
the certificate of warranty.
Die Einhaltung und Übereinstimmung der bezeichneten Produkte mit den wesentlichen
Schutzanforderungen der Richtlinie wird durch die vollständige Einhaltung folgender Normen
nachgewiesen:
The compliance with and the accordance of the described products with the essential protection
requirements of the directive are proved by the complete compliance with the following norms:
EN 62560:2012, EN 62471:2008
EN 62493:2015, EN 55015:2013
EN 61547:2009,
EN 61000-3-3:2013, EN 61000-3-2:2014, EN50581; EN 62321:2009
Commission Regulation (EC) No 244/2009
Commission Regulation (EU) No 1194/2012
Commission Regulation (EU) No 874/2012
Commission Regulation (EU) No. 2015/1428